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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for !l contributions received during the period of time coverad by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (mansy
orin-kind} rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet toitemize all contributions
from = single sourca that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, emplweroroccwanomf
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DISBURSEMENTS
Include the smount, dste and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Artach additional sheets if necessary.

Date ) Purpose Amount
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporstions must fist any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s] total more
than $200. Submit a separste report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necassary.

Project title or description
Date Purpose Noeme and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Centribution
Amount
TOTAL
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Campaign Disbursements

Date
6-7-22
6-15-22
6-17-22
6-22-22
6-29-22
7-12-22
7-19-22
7-22-22
7-22-22
7-26-22
7-26-22
7-28-22
8-1-22
8-3-22
8-3-22
8-22-22
8-23-22
8-25-22
9-6-22
9-22-22
10-13-22
10-21-22
10-24-22
10-26-22
10-28-22
11-04-22
11-7-22
11-10-22
11-12-22
Total

Purpose
Campaign Checks

Campaign signs

Campaign business cards

yard sign posts
Campaign badge
Parade supplies
Advertising

Voter list

Parade eniry fee
Advertising
Advertising

Postage

Postage

Campaign signs
Postage

Website Domain name
Website Domain name
Website Domain name
Campaign signs
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising

Postage

Supporter Appreciation
Supporter Appreciation

Campaign Contributions

Sheetl

Amount

$12.17
$947.50
$72.47
$160.72
$12.74
$108.28
$461.66
$100.00
$250.00
$19.82
$320.00
$1,320.00
$88.00
$65.10
$3.08
$26.51
$12.17
$19.98
$578.48
$681.43
$11.66
$3.61
$3.61
$16.36
$1,014.39
$1,718.57
$11.40
$98.71
$360.00
$8,498.42
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Donor List over $100

Name(s): Address: Occupation: Date: Amount:
Bemard Bussman 2000 Old West Main St. Retailer 7-13 and 9-6-22 $200.00
Ben and BJ Norman 2007 Creekview Ci. Retired/Artist 9-26-22 $500.00
Jack Olson 898 Aurara Circle Retired 10-2-22 $200.00
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