CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (Photocopy version)



CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Name of candidate	, committee or corporation	ad Kono	in)	1
	lot question Member-At	1	rict <u>Red</u>	Wing City
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign committe Association or corpo	e report		overed by report:
or in-kind) rather tha from a single source	contributions received during the period of a contributor. See note on contribution limit that exceeded \$100 during the calendar years and date for these contributions. \$ 8451.87 + \$ 50	its on the back of this form. Use a	separate she name, addre	et to itemize all contrib
		BURSEMENTS ents made during the period o	f time cover	red by report.
Attach additional :	heets if necessary.			
	heets if necessary.	urpose		Amount
Attach additional :	heets if necessary.		TOTAL	
Attach additional :	Soe Atlahment	urpose	TOTAL	Amount
Attach additional s Date Corporations must	CORPORATE P list any media project or corporate me a separate report for each project. A	ROJECT EXPENDITURES	ibution(s) or	Amount 8498,42
Attach additional s Date Corporations must than \$200. Submi	CORPORATE P list any media project or corporate me a separate report for each project. A	ROJECT EXPENDITURES	ibution(s) or	Amount 8498,42
Corporations must than \$200. Submit Project title or des	CORPORATE P list any media project or corporate me to a separate report for each project. A	ROJECT EXPENDITURES essage project for which contri ttach additional sheets if nece	ibution(s) or	Amount 8 4 98 , 4 2 r expenditure(s) tota Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations must than \$200. Submi Project title or des	CORPORATE P list any media project or corporate me to a separate report for each project. A	ROJECT EXPENDITURES essage project for which contri ttach additional sheets if nece	ibution(s) or	Amount 8 4 98 , 4 2 r expenditure(s) tota Expenditure or Contribution

Campaign Disbursements

Date	Purpose	Amount
6-7-22	Campaign Checks	\$12.17
6-15-22	Campaign signs	\$947.50
6-17-22	Campaign business cards	\$72.47
6-22-22	yard sign posts	\$160.72
6-29-22	Campaign badge	\$12.74
7-12-22	Parade supplies	\$108.28
7-19-22	Advertising	\$461.66
7-22-22	Voter list	\$100.00
7-22-22	Parade entry fee	\$250.00
7-26-22	Advertising	\$19.82
7-26-22	Advertising	\$320.00
7-28-22	Postage	\$1,320.00
8-1-22	Postage	\$88.00
8-3-22	Campaign signs	\$65.10
8-3-22	Postage	\$3.08
8-22-22	Website Domain name	\$26.51
8-23-22	Website Domain name	\$12.17
8-25-22	Website Domain name	\$19.98
9-6-22	Campaign signs	\$578.48
9-22-22	Advertising	\$681.43
10-13-22	Advertising	\$11.66
10-21-22	Advertising	\$3.61
10-24-22	Advertising	\$3.61
10-26-22	Advertising	\$16.36
10-28-22	Advertising	\$1,014.39
11-04-22	Advertising	\$1,718.57
11-7-22	Postage	\$11.40
11-10-22	Supporter Appreciation	\$98.71
11-12-22	Supporter Appreciation	\$360.00
Total		\$8,498.42

1

Sheet1

Donor List over \$100

Name(s):	Address:	Occupation:	Date:	Amount:
Bernard Bussman	2000 Old West Main St.	Retailer	7-13 and 9-6-22	\$200.00
Ben and BJ Norman	2007 Creekview Ct.	Retired/Artist	9-26-22	\$500.00
Jack Olson	898 Aurora Circle	Retired	10-2-22	\$200.00